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Puchar Sprintu o puchar Dyrektora ZSOMS Racibórz 2017
Racibórz, 7-10-2017

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 400m zmienny Open
2017-10-07 - 11:15 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 5:07.06 603 A
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:48.78 40.25 250m: 3:11.46 43.24 350m: 4:32.30 36.49

100m: 1:08.53 36.44 200m: 2:28.22 39.44 300m: 3:55.81 44.35 400m: 5:07.06 34.76

2. MARUSZCZYK, Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 5:11.97 575 A
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:55.02 41.89 250m: 3:18.16 42.57 350m: 4:35.94 36.31

100m: 1:13.13 39.66 200m: 2:35.59 40.57 300m: 3:59.63 41.47 400m: 5:11.97 36.03

3. SMĘTEK, Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:14.76 560 A
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:56.35 39.97 250m: 3:17.55 42.29 350m: 4:38.24 37.40

100m: 1:16.38 41.12 200m: 2:35.26 38.91 300m: 4:00.84 43.29 400m: 5:14.76 36.52

4. IŻYCKA, Marta SR 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 5:22.90 518 A
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:51.46 41.49 250m: 3:19.95 49.14 350m: 4:45.91 36.24

100m: 1:09.97 37.07 200m: 2:30.81 39.35 300m: 4:09.67 49.72 400m: 5:22.90 36.99

5. BURA, Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:24.43 511 A
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:57.95 41.97 250m: 3:22.71 43.51 350m: 4:46.28 39.18

100m: 1:15.98 40.31 200m: 2:39.20 41.25 300m: 4:07.10 44.39 400m: 5:24.43 38.15

6. MODRZEJEWSKA, Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:25.36 507 A
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:53.25 39.09 250m: 3:19.98 47.87 350m: 4:47.60 39.28

100m: 1:14.16 39.03 200m: 2:32.11 38.86 300m: 4:08.32 48.34 400m: 5:25.36 37.76

7. WYGNAŁ, Maja SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:25.84 504 R
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:54.70 40.42 250m: 3:22.57 48.91 350m: 4:51.27 38.53

100m: 1:14.28 40.16 200m: 2:33.66 38.96 300m: 4:12.74 50.17 400m: 5:25.84 34.57

8. KASPROWICZ, Marta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:25.95 504 R
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:57.58 43.00 250m: 3:27.00 48.80 350m: 4:52.15 36.02

100m: 1:14.58 40.83 200m: 2:38.20 40.62 300m: 4:16.13 49.13 400m: 5:25.95 33.80

9. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:28.32 493
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:59.50 44.53 250m: 3:29.95 45.82 350m: 4:53.28 37.18

100m: 1:14.97 39.71 200m: 2:44.13 44.63 300m: 4:16.10 46.15 400m: 5:28.32 35.04

10. ZAREMBIK, Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:32.94 473
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:58.61 44.38 250m: 3:29.67 48.50 350m: 4:55.63 36.67

100m: 1:14.23 39.27 200m: 2:41.17 42.56 300m: 4:18.96 49.29 400m: 5:32.94 37.31

11. POZNAKOWSKA, Wiktoria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:39.02 448
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:58.16 43.61 250m: 3:30.19 51.23 350m: 5:00.95 39.53

100m: 1:14.55 40.29 200m: 2:38.96 40.80 300m: 4:21.42 51.23 400m: 5:39.02 38.07

12. KUBALČÍKOVÁ, Denisa 02 Zlin 5:41.06 440
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:07.47 43.03 250m: 3:38.44 48.83 350m: 5:04.73 38.01

100m: 1:24.44 44.98 200m: 2:49.61 42.14 300m: 4:26.72 48.28 400m: 5:41.06 36.33

13. KARCZMARZYK, Anna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:47.51 416
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 2:02.79 46.15 250m: 3:35.09 47.54 350m: 5:06.32 44.13

100m: 1:16.64 41.09 200m: 2:47.55 44.76 300m: 4:22.19 47.10 400m: 5:47.51 41.19

14. SOBOTÍKOVÁ, Lucie 04 Zlin 5:50.90 404
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:04.43 43.56 250m: 3:39.12 50.63 350m: 5:10.02 41.67

100m: 1:20.87 43.22 200m: 2:48.49 44.06 300m: 4:28.35 49.23 400m: 5:50.90 40.88

15. SEDLAĆKOVA, Katerzina 04 Olomouc 5:52.97 397
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:06.72 44.04 250m: 3:42.46 52.24 350m: 5:14.40 39.74

100m: 1:22.68 44.05 200m: 2:50.22 43.50 300m: 4:34.66 52.20 400m: 5:52.97 38.57

16. ŠNAJDAROVÁ, Anna 05 Zlin 6:14.29 333
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:17.96 48.69 250m: 3:56.94 50.38 350m: 5:33.06 45.81

100m: 1:29.27 49.64 200m: 3:06.56 48.60 300m: 4:47.25 50.31 400m: 6:14.29 41.23


